Technical Data Sheet
                                Abdos Labtech Private Limited                                                         Registered office                                                    Ph. No: +91- (0) 1332235277
(A Divison of Abdos Group)                                                               13A Government                                                      Email:labtech@abdosindia.com
(An ISO 9001,13485,14001,18385,GMP & CE certified company)    Place East, 2nd Floor Kolkata                                 Web: www.abdoslifesiences.com
Shiv Ganga Industrial Estate                                                                 West Bengal – 700069                                             GST: 05AAGCA8605A1Z7
Plot No-1, Lakheswari, Bhagwanpur,                                                    CIN: U85100WB2008PTC123903
Roorkee-247667, (UK) INDIA                                                                Corporate Office
                                                                                                               319, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower A, DDA Dist. Centre
                                                                                                                                                Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
                                                                                                            Doc No – Ab/TDS/LH-48
                                                                                                        Rev No : 07 Date 02/2022-23
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Abdos Labtech Pvt. Ltd.
Pipette Tips, Bulk PP
Valid for Cat. No. P10115, P10137, P10129, P10130, P10101, P10105, P10138, P10102, P10106,
P10174, P10175
1. Description/Specification
1.1 Description: Disposable PP Micropipette Tips, DNase, RNase, Human DNA, ATP & Pyrogen Free,
CE & IVD certified
1.2 Design:
1.2.1 Open Cylindrical Upper and conical Apex with orifice for liquid dispensing
1.3 Performance Specifications:
Code Capacity Colour No. per Case
P10115 0.1-10µl (Graduated) Natural 1000
P10137 0.1-10µl Extended
(Graduated)
Natural 1000
P10129 1-200µl (Bevelled
Graduated)
Yellow 1000
P10130 1-200µl (Bevelled
Graduated)
Natural 1000
P10101 1-200µl (Ultra Point
Tip Orifice)
Yellow 1000
P10105 1-200µl (Ultra Point
Tip Orifice)
Natural 1000
P10138 1-300µl (Graduated) Natural 1000
P10102 100 - 1000µl Blue 500
P10106 100 - 1000µl Natural 500
P10174 100 - 1000µl XL Natural 500
P10175 100 - 1250µl Natural 500
1.3.2 Fitting to pipettes: Universal Fit (For detail refer the Abdos compatibility chart)
Technical Data Sheet
                                Abdos Labtech Private Limited                                                         Registered office                                                    Ph. No: +91- (0) 1332235277